www.tgs.czPlzeňská 610, 338 05 Mýto
+420 371 751 830 | tgs@tgs.cz
End mill F9630
UNIVERSAL /  4  FLUTES /  WITH RADIUS
• helix angle  38° / 40°
• unequal flute spacing
• corner radius
• lenght of flute 2xD
• coating PVD
Cylindrical shank
Order code
Dimensions (mm)
D1 D2 L1 L2 R Z
F9630.6.V6.57.12.R1.Z4 6 6 57 12 1 4
F9630.8.V8.63.16.R1.Z4 8 8 63 16 1 4
F9630.10.V10.72.20.R1.Z4 10 10 72 20 1 4
F9630.12.V12.83.24.R1.Z4 12 12 83 24 1 4
F9630.16.V16.92.32.R1.Z4 16 16 92 32 1 4
Recommended cutting conditions
copyingslottingside milling trochoidal
ISO
Strenght (N/mm2)